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The OREGON STATESMAN, Salem, Oregon, Sunday Morning, May 23, 1937

| For Sale—Real Estate

_For Sale—Used Cars _|

| For Sale—Used Cars

For

" For Rent—Houses

?2_.If..

You can't Rent a House,
Us We can help you!

ASCHIM & THOMAS 1
REAL ESTATE—260 North High
Phone 3311 i

?

AOUSES, Melvin Johnson Tel 3713

MODERN 7 RM. house at 1528 N.
Capitol, $42.50. Tel. 4389.

2 ROOM FURN. house, 8840,

7 R. FURN., 3 BEDRMS,K mod,
avallable for 2 mo. beginning June
10th. 1028 N. Winter. Phone 7478,

5-ROOM MODERN home, unfur-
nished, $40. 935 N. Summer.
5 ROOM MODERN- house, §37.50.
P. H. BELL
429 Oregon Bldg.
Phone 8121
6 R HOUSE, 3 bedrms., §20.00.
lower

4 R. furnished, floor, fire-

lace, June 1st, $35.00.
e 2 ucf:‘smg. 311 State St.—

For Rent |

$50

lon‘,hly secures very desir-
able” store location.

ASCHIM & THOMAS
REAL ESTATE—260 N. High St
Fhona 3311

T HOSPITAL BEUS and wheel chairs
to rent. HL. L. Stiff Furniture Co

. s e s =

OFFICE ROOMS for rent. 381 State
Br. Tel 3TIA

| Wanted to Rent |

¢ ADULTS wish to reat modern
house. Must be reasonable. Phone 9835,

HOUSE UNFURNISHED, I bed-
rooms, must be modern. Call 4939,
Mr. Anderson,

[ For Sale—Real Estate |

EXCEPTIONAL HOME BUYS

$250.00 DOWN AND balance $25.00
per month to include interest at %
will handle & good 5 room home loca-
ted at 1520 South Cottage street, base-
ment, furnace, fireplace, & real buy,

oo $2500.00,
wozso‘.no down and balance $17.50 per
month buys a 7-room heme located at
1145 Hines sireet, largd
$2000.00.

2%0.00 down and $25.00 per month
will take n four room home with base-
ment and furnace, beautiful lawn and
shirubs, good condition, paved street,

rice 3250000 located at 2025 South
E‘nttn‘e Street. )
W. 1i. GRABENHORST & CO,
REALTORS
124 8. Liberiy Street Phone 6468

lot, price

COZY 4 RM. house on N.
$16560, terms
7 rm. hse, N, l‘zlh |8t..'lgloaéstered.
. lot, paving. cash only e
"‘7 fet. Mh:le. .iiﬁz"l ~
let, ™m , term
=‘l:‘!‘l‘: HBVF"(?R ATTRACTIVE HOMES
AND PRICES
H. P. GRANT, 1120 N, 18th
PH. 8330

YOU WILL LOVE this practically
new S5-room house in better resldential
district near new high school. Hard-
wood floors, basement, laundry trays,
fireplace, garage. Lst has 69% 4 5
frontage. Mighty desirable home,
priced. below market, $3689.

BRAND Ktﬂ;.e.lu;a l-ruo; hon&
strictly up-to-the-minute, rdw

rs, ny , wood See It
§4800.

Reasoner (certainly) 586 N, High St

GROCERY STORE

YEAR'S LEASE and fixtures $300
and stock at invoice. Good location.

ideal cor. for service station or gro-
eery store with 6§ room home, North
Balern, $2600, terms.

New B or § room modern homes in
N. Salem, 3500 down. 5% % money—
all: improvements Included. Price §4,-

5
$ =o-dern 8 room home in Hollywood,
§$3700, %600 down,

PH, 5580

: LOTS—LOTS -LOTS
$450.00 WILL BUY a fine Jot
paved strect, located in N. E.
restricted district, many new homes
being bullt. Reasonable terms.
$225.00 will buy a fine east-front
fot on N. 20th street, north of Madison
Btrret, $25.00 down and balance §10.00

mo,

$900.00 buys a fine building lot on
B Street, six blocks out, pav-
ed streets and walks, $100.60 down.

$750.00 will take s fine lot an N.
Liberty Street, 60 by 158 feet, reason-
able terms at 6%.

250000 will buy a fine corner lot
on the N. F. corner of the intersection
of N. Church and Marion Streets, 66
by 95 [leet, Number Three Business

e.. A real buy at the price.
I’ s & bullding lot, see
W. H. GRABENHORST & CO,
BREALTORS
21341 5. Liberty Street Phone 6488

€ RMS. AND breakfast rm., Eng-
lish stucco, furnace, fireplace, double
plumbing, corner lot S0x110, streets
paved, north, will tnlr.oa:uodm“ ca:,lmm
nd terma " -
“mb:c ol'.fhE:yn:m is making im-

mediat 3

MW INNIE PETTYJOHN
477 Court Street

16th St

ENGLISH STYLE: € rm. bung.
Near new Sr. High 3 bedrma, base-
ment, furnace, fireplace, garage. Large
collection, rare shrubs. Owner leaving
clity. Greatly reduced. Price $3650.00.
Terms. FURNISHED: 5 rm. hse. with
firepiace & ng
to alley. Sell $2500.

N 1. Relmann, 167 8 High, Dial §832

BUBRURBAN BUILDING SITES
13 ACR wooded

ES IN glen with
1 acre cher-

Special
BEAUTIFUL NEW home of § rmsa
and 3 bedrooms, tile bath and

shower, on ground floor, floored at-
tie, good stalrs, full bsmt. :-car gar,
48x137 lot, close to Engelwood & new

high schools, tile kitchen. This truly
is o nice home, good Joc., immediate
possession, only 34350, §850 down, this
house will carry $4000. foderal loan,
payable at about $37 mo. To see this
Call V. L. TRISH, 7184 at 605 N. 17th

IF IT IS A HOME

LET US show you this nice place
on Falrmount hill,b § R house, full
basement, furnace, EarAge, (rays—
nice lot, shrubbery & fowers, reduced
for quick sale. $2750—% down.

New brick home, never been ocrcu-
pied, 5-R., basement & furnace, strict-
ly modern, $4000—35800.00 down, bal-
Ance easy. :

We have other places for less mon-
ey, grod 4 R. house and nook, bath
and tollet, electricity. Paved street for
only $1150.00, $300 down, bal $15
per mo,. inciuding interest.

If you want to buy, sell or rent, see

JAS D. SEARS, REALTOR

¢ ROOM MODERN house, 1676 S
Church—for quick sale, $3250.

IMPROVED ACREAGE. 10 A,
close In on Garden Road. 8 R. house,
automatic water system. Subatantial
outhldga. Large fruit trees, berriea
and shrubs. Best of sofl. Price, with
possession soon, $5500.00. Will take
clear property in Salem up-  to $2500
in trade.

5 A. good land. Just off pavement
sast. 5 R dwelling. Mod. features and
fireplace. Barn and gar. Very attract-

Ive, A in at $4000.00. Will trade
for dwelling within 4 or 5 blks. of
state house.

2 A., all good soll, close In, east
New 5 R unfinished house. Well and
gar. Price only $1600.00. $200.00

down,
DICK DARNIELLE
1988 N. Capitol Phone 3511

5 A. IMPROVED, 1% MILES from
ecity limits—termu. R. 7, Box 62, Sa-

lem.
$1150, U™ St., %300 down, 15 mo. 4

rm.
$1550, 4 rm., McCoy st., termas.
$1%00. 4 rm. N, 16th, $500 4., 13-mo.
$2750. 4 Tm. mod N. Com., terma
$2625. § m., Richmond, terms
=815.. 5 rm. mod, at., cash.
5000, & rm. mod., N, Sum., terms.
$4500, 6 rm. mod, Superior st
$4000, 6§ rm. mod., Market, terms,
$5500. § rm. mod., Fairmont, cash.
$3400. 6 rm., 2 lots N. 18th, terms
$2650. 7 rm. cor. lot, $450 4 $35

myo.
$500, each, nice A, 1 mi out
Several good lots, reasonable, Many
good farms, close In, If you don't see
what vou want here, give me a call, 1

have it.

V. L. IRISH, 17th, Ph.
$1075. 4 ROOMS & BATH, north, lot
G0xZ214, smeveral fruit trees,
Living R., kitchen, nook, bedr.,
bath, basement, furnace, fire-
place, garnge, paving.

Down, 5§ R. lhnmealow In good
condition at 2140 Maple Ave,

605 N. T184.

81975,
$ 400.

$ 500,
$4200.

$39350.

-
-

$ 500.

'OTTO J. WILSON

-

—FOR— .

BETTER CARS — PRICES — TERMS . SERVICE
Special Monday Only

19360 ESSEX {-dr. Sedan, motor A-1, new braxes » 9
1938 BUICK Sedan —Mode! 1. Sold mew tor over $15675. Our Price ... §1035
193¢ DODGE Sedan—A Real Buy Tas
1935 PONTIAC Sedan—Looks like new 675

OLDSMOBILE Coupe—dual
BUICK #-dr, Sedan—=é-w.-equip.
BUICK Small Series

&vh-n.ndb,hnm*

Radio & hudothlrcm.t,‘l“
spotiesm cledn ... ..o cvoened 518

ul R et DEE
dual equipmen ¥ o

1933 BUICK 4-door Sednn—6-wheel equipped. Trunk. A dandy car at .8

1934 CHEVROLET Master ¥-dr, Touring Sedan $ 515
1924 GRAHAM Sedan—Here is the buy of the season at ONLY $ 455
1922 DeSOTO 4-dr. Sedan—Formerly owned by one of our ——3 395
1930 BUICK Small Series §-wh, Sedan—Just overhanled, has nice trunk § 315
1931 HUPMOBILE Bedan—Tires 0% new. Motor overhuuled, and u" 208

brakes s

1930 FORD Tudor, new tires, looks & runs like new $ 265
1929 DODGE 6§ D, A. Sedan—Repainted, good tires & ready to g0 —.—-§ 195
1830 ESSEX Sedan— Runs good. Flas new brakes $ 115
19289 CHEVROLET Sedan—23Motor A-1, new paint job, new brakes .......§ 195
1929 BUICK Standard Coach—For dependable service it's Bulck ......$ 185
192% FORD Sport Coupe—Rumble seat $ 146
1928 OLDS Coach—A good looking & good running cheap ¢ar e $ 135
1929 CHEVROLET Coach $ 125
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